Cruz
Cross
Croix

0,038
200 25 35 19 145 0,060
25 32 43 22 18 0,09
32 40 52 271 23 0,169
40 50 61 31 2 0220
50 63 76 38 325 0399

cono -

7109020 60 B
—— 7109025 25 70C
7109032 32 90D
7109040 40 50D
7109050 50 60H
7109063 63  30H
* 7109075 75
* 7109090 90
* 7109110 110

* Consultar medidas

Espiga conexion lisa
Spigot connection solvent socket
Raccord cannelé a coller

T

SR

0,011
5 20 18 17 62 N 0,015
15 20 20 17 65 13 0,015
20 25 25 19 71 18 0,022
25 32 30 22 8 25 19 0035
32 40 40 27 91 32 28 0,070
25 50 38 35 8 40 30 0,076
40 50 50 32 102 40 28 0,115
50 63 60 38 109 50 32 0,150

Und/c

7133016

16-16

2008

7133020

20-18

1508

7133021

20-20

1508

7133025

25-25

1008

7133032

32-30

100 C

7133040

4040

60 C

7133050

50-38

60 C

7133051

50-50

80D

7133063

63-60

50D

D

Espiga encolar larga
Long spigot solvent socket
Longue raccord cannelé a coller

F

T

AN ==

L

Il

40 1225 0,101

Und/c
covo | |

3850 45C

7135050
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